HPAC RCH Series Ultrasonic Meter
Ver 3.6.1_12/2015 Page 1 of 11 HPAC Products
RCH series ultrasonic energy meter
Description
RCH series ultrasonic energy meter is based on standard requirement for hot water or cold water
energy audit design, it includes high accuracy ultrasonic energy meter, temperature sensors and
integrated energy calculator to perform the data collection and processing function, making the
measured data available for billing, statistical, monitoring or control purposes.

height
.
height Width
DN
(mm)
qp
(m3/h)
qi
(m3/h)
qs
(m3/h)
Length Connection Length Length
Close
nipple
L(mm) D(inch) L1(mm) L2(mm) D1(inch) H(mm) H1(mm) B(mm)
RCH-15 15 1.5 0.03 3 110 G3/4B 150 204 R1/2 105 60 105
RCH-20 20 2.5 0.05 5 130 G1B 150 234 R3/4 108 60 105
RCH-25 25 3.5 0.07 7 160 G11/4B 150 280 R1 111 60 105
RCH-32 32 6 0.12 12 180 G11/2B 150 300 R11/4 114 60 105
RCH-40 40 10 0.2 20 200 G2B 150 328 R11/2 118 60 105
Dimensions
HPAC RCH Series Ultrasonic Meter
Ver 3.6.1_12/2015 Page 5 of 11 HPAC Products
Technical data of flange type meter

Flow range selection
Flow volume ( m3/h )
Overall
dimensions( mm )
Connection
dimensions ( mm )
DN
(mm)
Norm.
flow
Min.
flow
Max.
flow
L D H K n MA
RCH-50 50 15 0.3 30
200
165 190 125 4 M16
RCH-65 65 25 0.5 50 185 210 145 4 M16
RCH-80 80 40 0.8 80 225 200 220 160 8 M16
RCH-100 100 60 1.2 120 250 220 240 180 8 M16
RCH-125 125 80 1.6 120 350 250 350 210 8 M16
RCH-150 150 120 2.4 180 350 285 380 240 8 M20
RCH-200 200 200 4 300 350 340 430 295 12 M20
RCH-250 250 350 7 500 400 405 500 355 12 M24
RCH-300 300 500 10 600 450 460 550 410 12 M24
Note: K = Bolt circle diameter, n = Number of holes, MA = Size of bolt
Dimensions
HPAC RCH Series Ultrasonic Meter
Ver 3.6.1_12/2015 Page 6 of 11 HPAC Products